
29 
$215,000 

40 
$175,000 

25 
$190,000 

24 
$185,000 

41 
$125,000 

39 
$200,000 

30 
$175000 

31 
$200,000 

23 
$375,000 

26 
$425,000 

38 
$150,000 

32 
$345,000 

33 
$220,000 

34 
$200,000 

35 
$240,000 

36 
$255,000 

37 
$275,000 

SOLD 

PENDING 

LISTED 

SUBJECT TO  
CHANGE 

*CURRENT INFO ACCURATE AS OF 02/17/2022 

  
FIVE ACRE 

COMMUNITY 
RIVER ACCESS 


